1.0 Tenders in Single Bid System are invited by the Director, Institute of Physics, 
Bhubaneswar- 751 005 from reputed contractors for the following work: 

Name of the work : Laying of paver Blocks on the pathway adjacent to Directors Bungalow 

in IoP Campus. 

Estimated cost : Rs.69,429/-  (Rupees Sixty nine Thousand Four Hundred  
Twenty Nine only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Rs.1,400/-  

Period of Completion of the work : 15 days 

2.0 Important dates: 

Last Date of receiving of  tender 
Document 

: 21.02.2022 up to 10.00 hrs 

Opening of tender. : 22.02.2022  at 12.00 hours

[...]

IOP,Bhubaneswar Website- www.iopb.res.in/tenders/ 

INSTITUTE OF PHYSICS 

BHUBANESWAR 
GENERAL CONDITIONS  

Name of the Work: Laying of paver Blocks on the pathway adjacent to Directors Bungalow in IoP Campus.  

1) The estimated cost of the above work is Rs.69,429/- (Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand 

Four Hundred Twenty Nine only). 

2)  Tenderers are advised to visit the work spot and understand the scope the work clearly 

before submitting the tender. No claim of any kind shall be entertained on account of 

ignorance in this respect. 

3) The contractors should have adequate and effective organization for communications